August 2018 Coming Attractions

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4
7:15 p.m. 7:15 p.m. 7:15 p.m. 7:15 p.m.
SFP Theater: Special Concert: | Classic Movie: Sat. Night Movie:
Lincoln Craig Jessup & Little Voice The Tale of
Ken Muir Princess Kaguya
S 6 7 8 9 10 11
7:15 p.m. 7:15 p.m. 7:15 p.m. 7:15 p.m. 7:15 p.m.
Silver Fox Film SFP Theater: de Young Classic Movie: Sat. Night Movie:
Society: Dolores Museum Art Murder on the Book of Henry
Celebrating Lecture: Orient Express
Mo:zart Truth & Beauty
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
7:15 p.m. August| 7:15 p.m. 7:15 p.m. 7:30 p.m. 7:15 p.m. 7:15 p.m.
Trifecta Movie: | Silver Fox Film SFP Theater: Singers of Marin | Classic Movie: Sat. Night Movie:
Desperate Ro- | Society: In Search Denial Gathering Storm The Butterfly
mantics of Mozart
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
5:30 p.m. 7:15 p.m. 7:15 p.m. Special | 7:15 p.m. 7:15 p.m.
August Birthday | SFP Theater: Performance: Classic Movie: Sat. Night Movie:
Dinner Page Eight Medicine Ball Wizard of Oz Black Panther
Band
26 27 28 29 30 30 WATCH THE
7:30 7:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:15 p.m. 7:15 p.m. WEEKLY AND
SF Opera Guild | Bread & Roses Seniors for Silver Fox Film Classic Movie: DAILY
Lecture Performance: Peace: Society: Day of the Jackal CALENDAR FOR
- LOCATIONS
Nancy and the | Special Event Amadeus

Lamb Chops

EXCURSIONS
Signup sheets out one week prior
Aztec Dahlia Farm + Lunch $B
Petaluma

Thursday, August 2, 10am-2pm

Cliff House + Sutro Baths $B
Saturday, August 4, 2-4pm

Senior Walk, Hamilton Wetlands F
Tuesday, August 7, 1-3pm

Lunch at Tamalpie, Corte Madera $
Thursday, August 9, 11:30am-1pm

Mt. Tam State Park F
Saturday, August 11, 2-4pm

Pt. Reyes Station $B
Tuesday, August 14, 1-4pm

DeYoung Museum, SF $23+$B
Thursday, August 16, 1-4pm

Sausalito Marina+Cavallo Pt. F
Saturday, August 18, 2-4pm

Monday Movie Matinee $
Monday, August 20, tbd

The Oakland Zoo $20 +$B

Thursday, August 23, 11am-3:30pm

Peacock Gap, San Rafael F
Saturday, August 25, 2-4pm

Pelican Inn & Muir Beach $
Tuesday, August 28, 1-3:30pm

Mare Island Brewery & Tour $20+$B
Thursday, August 30, 1-4pm

F =Free
$ = ticket, lunch, admission
B= bus rides outside Marin, $20




